Lana Cone Round   Trimless
Single, twin and triple high performance downlight mounted in a
trimless configuration which allows them to be installed without
a surface trim ring.
The lamp is set high in a deep glare reducing baffle. The fittings
are directionally adjustable through 360° horizontally and 50°
vertically.
This fitting is prewired with standard high output LED 10 watt,
1000 lumen, 3000 kelvin. 2700 kelvin and 5600
kelvin are also available.
Dimming
1-10v
DALI
Trailing Edge TM
1A2
Land Cone  Round  Trimless  - LED Downlight                                                                                                   10w 1000 lumen
With Firehood    -    1 Hour Firehood with integral collar and intumescent seals
Type                               Switch                          Dimmable 1-10v            Dimmable Dali                      Dimmable Trailing Edge
Single                             12.4061L.57                  12.4061LD.57                  12.4061LDD.57                      12.4061LDT.57
Double                           12.4062L.57                  12.4062LD.57                  12.4062LDD.57                      12.4062LDT.57
Triple                              12.4063L.57                  12.4063LD.57                  12.4063LDD.57                      12.4063LDT.57
Triangle                          12.4083L.57                  12.4083LD.57                  12.4083LDD.57                      12.4083LDT.57
Type                              Switch                           Dimmable 1-10v            Dimmable Dali                      Dimmable Trailing Edge
Single                            12.4051L.57                   12.4051LD.57                  12.4051LDD.57                      12.4051LDT.57
Double                          12.4052L.57                   12.4052LD.57                  12.4052LDD.57                      12.4052LDT.57
Triple                             12.4053L.57                   12.4053LD.57                  12.4053LDD.57                      12.4053LDT.57
Triangle                         12.4073L.57                   12.4073LD.57                  12.4073LDD.57                      12.4073LDT.57
1 Hour Firehood with
integral collar and
intumescent seals
.18 Satin Silver                .50 Black                 .57 White